## CLUB ESSE PILA 2000 \*\*\*

## Pila - Valle d'Aosta

<b>PILA 2000</b> *** 2018/2019 RATES							REDUCTION 3 <sup>rd</sup> bed	REDUCTION 4 <sup>th</sup> bed	REDUCTION 5 <sup>th</sup> bed
PERIOD		Min. nights	STANDARD RATE		SMILE RATE (*)		3-12,99 years	13-99 years	3-99 years
			FULL BOARD	HALF BOARD	FULL BOARD	HALF BOARD			
А	21/12-26/12	2	85	70	75	60	Free	-25%	-50%
В	26/12-02/01	7	135	120	125	110	-50%	-25%	-50%
С	02/01 - 06/01	4	110	95	100	85	-50%	-25%	-50%
D	06/01 – 27/01	3	75	60	65	50	Free	-25%	-50%
Α	27/01 – 10/02	7	85	70	75	60	Free	-25%	-50%
Е	10/02 – 24/02	7	100	85	90	75	Free	-25%	-50%
F	24/02 – 10/03	7	100	85	90	75	-50%	-25%	-50%
А	10/03 – 17/03	7	85	70	75	60	Free	-25%	-50%
D	17/03 – 18/04	3	75	60	65	50	Free	-25%	-50%
А	18/04 – 23/04	3	85	70	75	60	Free	-25%	-50%

Rates per person including micro-filtered beer and wine with meals.

STAYS: Sunday / Sunday excluding fixed periods or periods where there is the possibility to stay less than 7 nights ARRIVALS AND DEPARTURES: "check in" after 4pm and "check out" by 10am.

SMILE RATES (\*): Promotional rate available on a limited number of rooms

**BOOK IN ADVANCE (\*\*):** 10% reduction until 31/10

**INFANT 0/2,99 YEARS:** free; cot (one per room) available on request at a price of € 50.00 per week to be paid locally;

SPECIAL ADULT WITH KID: 50% reduction for a kid (3-12,99 anni) in a double room with an adult

**DOUBLE ROOM FOR A SINGLE USE:** supplement of 25%

ESSE CARD: From 4 to 99 years, mandatory, 4,00 euro per day per person to be paid on site. Includes: Free wi-fi

in the communal areas, Hero Camp activities, entertainment, games and tournaments, access to evening shows. Heated ski and boot storage, discounted rates for rental and ski school. Ski-pass

directly to the hotel.

PETS: small size pets (max 10 kg) are allowed, one per room, on request excluding common areas and

restaurant. To be expressly mentioned in the reservation with a mandatory supplement of € 50.00

payable locally for final sanitation.

Non-use of the services does not exempt guests from the mandatory payment of Esse Card.

Check for any changes to these rates on our web site www.clubesse.it

City Tax:

Italian cities can ask a city tax, which is not indicated in the prices and, if required, has to be paid on spot.